Efementy base per fao costruzione

‘-1
@ ENAV delfle superfici di delimitazione ostacoli

EENAC

Latitudine

N 42 25 36.3510
N 42 25 24.5771
N 42 25 23.9689
N 42 25 54.0788
N 42 25 54.7014
N 42 25 28.0087
N 42 25 50.0389
N 42 25 28.6179
N 42 25 47.5525

Longitudine

E 12 51 00.3430
E125112.9504
E125110.1754
E 12 50 58.1450
E 12 51 00.9492
E125108.5613
E 12 50 59.7587
E 1251 11.3406
E 1251 03.7975

Elev
389.87
389.871
389.454
387.621
388.461
389.45
388.04
389.87
389.44

ICAO
LIQN
LIQN
LIQN
LIQN
LIQN
LIQN
LIQN
LIQN
LIQN

Identificativo Punto
ARP
CWY
CWY
CWY
CWY
THR
THR
THR
THR

Descrizione Punto  Aggiornamento

RIETI 21/09/2011
CWY 16L 21/09/2011
CWY 16R 21/09/2011
CWY 34L 21/09/2011
CWY 34R 21/09/2011
THR34L 21/09/2011
THR16R 21/09/2011
THR34R 21/09/2011
THR16L 21/09/2011






